
U12 Level 2 A

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

Legacy Allstarz Electric 18.0 18.0 17.2 18.8 4.3 4.8 8.2 89.3
Cheer Sport Hammerhead Sharks 17.2 17.2 16.4 17.6 4.4 4.5 7.2 84.5
Matrix Cheer Gym Ladies 17.6 14.8 16.8 15.6 4.3 4.1 7.6 80.8
Coyotes (small) Furious Pack 15.6 16.4 15.2 16.4 4.4 4.0 7.0 79.0
College de Levis Minis-Commandeurs 13.2 18.4 14.0 17.2 4.1 4.6 5.8 77.3
Ultimate Cheer Fusion Nitro 15.2 15.2 14.8 15.2 4.6 3.9 6.6 75.5
Magnetic Cheerleading Flames 14.8 14.4 13.6 16.0 4.1 4.3 6.2 73.4
G-Force Troopers 13.2 16.0 13.2 14.4 4.5 3.7 6.4 71.4
Tigers Athletics Gold 14.0 13.2 14.4 14.0 4.2 3.6 6.8 70.2
Flight Athletics Vipers 13.6 13.6 12.8 14.8 4.1 4.2 6.0 69.1
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U12 Level 2 A

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

Ultimate Cheer Fusion Nitro 4.5 4.2 4.2 3.8 16.7
Coyotes (small) Furious Pack 3.5 3.9 4.0 4.1 15.5
Matrix Cheer Gym Ladies 3.6 4.1 3.7 3.4 14.8
Cheer Sport Hammerhead Sharks 3.8 2.9 3.5 3.0 13.2
College de Levis Minis-Commandeurs 4.0 2.4 3.4 3.1 12.9
Flight Athletics Vipers 4.2 3.0 2.8 2.4 12.4
Tigers Athletics Gold 3.7 3.3 2.3 2.1 11.4
Legacy Allstarz Electric 2.9 2.6 3.0 2.7 11.2
G-Force Troopers 2.7 3.1 2.7 2.6 11.1
Magnetic Cheerleading Flames 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 9.1
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U12 Level 2 A

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

Cheer Sport Hammerhead Sharks 3.8 3.7 8.0 7.8 23.3
Ultimate Cheer Fusion Nitro 4.1 4.0 6.2 7.0 21.3
College de Levis Minis-Commandeurs 4.0 3.3 5.4 8.2 20.9
Legacy Allstarz Electric 3.8 3.4 7.0 6.4 20.6
Matrix Cheer Gym Ladies 3.9 3.8 6.6 6.0 20.3
Coyotes (small) Furious Pack 3.1 3.2 6.0 6.2 18.5
G-Force Troopers 3.6 3.0 5.6 5.6 17.8
Tigers Athletics Gold 2.8 2.8 5.2 5.8 16.6
Flight Athletics Vipers 3.0 3.5 4.8 4.8 16.1
Magnetic Cheerleading Flames 2.6 2.6 4.6 5.4 15.2
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U12 Level 2 A

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) Legacy Allstarz Electric (11) 89.3 11.2 20.6 121.10 0.00 121.10
2) Cheer Sport Hammerhead Sharks (13) 84.5 13.2 23.3 121.00 0.00 121.00
3) Matrix Cheer Gym Ladies (14) 80.8 14.8 20.3 115.90 0.00 115.90
4) Ultimate Cheer Fusion Nitro (9) 75.5 16.7 21.3 113.50 0.00 113.50
5) Coyotes (small) Furious Pack (14) 79.0 15.5 18.5 113.00 0.00 113.00
6) College de Levis Minis-Commandeurs (14) 77.3 12.9 20.9 111.10 0.00 111.10
7) G-Force Troopers (13) 71.4 11.1 17.8 100.30 2.00 98.30
8) Tigers Athletics Gold (14) 70.2 11.4 16.6 98.20 0.00 98.20
9) Flight Athletics Vipers (9) 69.1 12.4 16.1 97.60 3.00 94.60
10) Magnetic Cheerleading Flames (8) 73.4 9.1 15.2 97.70 6.00 91.70
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